
Sillod

VR-58

67
0

67
5

710

700

720

695

72
0

715

705

710

690

710
715

720

36

42

38

40

32

35

37

33

39

19

29

34

31

30

307

41

18

28

630

17
16

20

633

627

649

626

642

637

625

651

645

312

644
643

657

646

313

635

636

634

647 648

628

650

Golegaon Kh.

Leha

Wadodpan Bk.

Golegaon Bk.
Kajipur

Sarola
75°43'0"E

75°43'0"E

75°42'30"E

75°42'30"E

75°42'0"E

75°42'0"E

20
°2

6'3
0"

N

20
°2

6'3
0"

N

20
°2

6'0
"N

20
°2

6'0
"N

20
°2

5'3
0"

N

20
°2

5'3
0"

N

20
°2

5'0
"N

20
°2

5'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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